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
$475,000.00, possible financing, VCR tape available
Refng cooler for rent for immediate or emergency use
Century 21 Fleury Realty JerryShulman
Malone, New York Produce Shipper, Inc.
518/483-4000 Box 41

Port Jefferson Sta., NY 11776
-

)•

(Broker Owned)
(Financing Available)

10 acrea, home, bam, pond, very pnvate, $lOO,OOO,
5 acres, 4 bedroom home, more land available,
bams, fenced, $llO,OOO.
WANTED: 50 to 300 acre Christmas tree farm,
3Vi acres wooded, $29,000.
133acres, 75 tillable,balance wooded, stream,
$2,500/acre, nicesoil.
10acres, large home, bams. $lOO,OOO.
15acres wooded,$39,000. Excellent turkey and deer
hunting. Nodown possible.
25acres wooded and open, $69,000. No down possible.
25 acres opentillable, $60,000,
1-1/3 acrebuilding lots,$17,500.
107acres, nobuildings, 37 tillable- balance wooded,
$125,000. Good for hunting and you don't have to travel
north. Only 1 mile from Susquehanna River. No down
possible.

PETER B. CORTELYOU
Real Estate Herndon, PA 17830

Peter B. Cortelyou, Broker 717-758-9177

:qgtncfc#¥j

JRI2I Snyder Co. Historical, 1800's stone home;
on 1 acre. 2 sty detached summer kitchen. 4
bay, 2 sty. garage, block out bldg. All in good
'Condition. $89,000
Rll7 Secluded 82 acres with 3BR - 2 bath
doublewide on full foundation. Heat pump -

Central Air and outside wood furnace. Borders
State Game lands. Great hunting small cabin
included. $225,000.
RlO6 Huntingdon Co. 270 acre farm. 3BR
farmhouse - new kitchen massive stone
fireplace. Outstanding views - 50 Acres tillable
- woodland - some timber.
L65 Adjoining RlO6 is 36 partially wooded
acres. Underground electric perkea for small
sandmound. Asking $65,000.
R39 Juniata Co. farm. 101 acres, 10 acres
pasture - 20 acres wooded (timbered). 38x36
pole barn - stone spring house. 2 sty. home and
24x36 block commercial bldg. Bring your
horses. $285,000 _ „ _

„Call: PatKnouse

Gntu^l 717-436-5757
or Century 21

G&B Associates
717-527-4127

r^^^PPER*DAURHIN"
V “A MODERN MILK FACTORY” j
\ 150Cow Free-Stalt Setup (4 Groups) A
r Double 4 SurgesAuto Flow Parlor \

Germanic Take-Off and Weigh Jars f
\ 2500 Gallon DeLaval Bulk Tank
\ Ultra Modern Feeding System A
f 4 Harvestore Feed Processors (3-20'x7071-20’x40’) \
i Zimmerman Mixer/Overhead Conveyor info Bunks Q
f Central Manure Handling System s

Ram Pump into 600,000 Gallon Slurrystore t
k Calf Barn 14’x150 fK Cow Comfort = Top Production A
r (April Production - 75-80 tbs. per cow per day.)

1i Rubber Filled Mattresses; i
\ Side Wall Panel Curtains; A
q ASeries of Ventilation Fans »

(All the above constructed between 1986to Present) ?

k Original Farm Buildings j
P 2 Story, 3 Bedroom, IV; Baths, Frame House A
y (Recently Remodeled) i
i Bank Barn 45’x90' y

K All on 61 Acres For $635,000 j
K (Other Options Available Depending On YourSpecific At Situation and needs) t)

I JOHN B. NIESLEY REAL ESTATE Jk 4340 Crestview Rd., Harrisburg, PA 17112 fl
£ (7X7) 671-06*5, 671-0*57 - FAX j

_ 11 Central Avenue
\jaUUlJliym Wellsboro,PA 16901

(717)724-5921
Wiikinson-Dunn Co.

Beautiful Lawrenceville home, 3 bdrms., 2 full baths,
2-car garage, enclosed pool with patio. All on 3
acres. $125,500. E-589
Doublewide on large lot in Nelson. Above-ground
pool w/wrap around deck included. House has 3
bdrms., 2 baths & 1-car garage. $69,900. E-590

Affordable home in Westfield. 1544 sq ft. on 65x145
lot. Needs TLC. Only $9,900. E-592
Potential Plus' Attractive 2-sty home with private
deck/patio & garage. This property also includes 3
rental units, 2 currently rented. Call for details!
$78,500. E-594
20.64 acres with a breathtaking view. Partially
wooded frontage on Rt 249 Wellsboro Schools.
$18,500. E-595

Cute Cape Cod, just out of Wellsboro Plenty ot room
w/4 bdrms., 1 full & 2 half baths Huge enclosed sun
pofch plus big deck. Secluded on 2.83 acres Call
now! $72,500. W-970


